
 
 

 
 

 MAZOWIECKI MITYNG dla dzieci U14 zawody LDK 
 WARSZAWA, 25.05.2025 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

1000 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:54 

 1 LIS Miłosz 31.08.2012 MKL Myszyniec MZ 3:10.74 
 2 MORACZEWSKI Jędrzej 17.08.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3:42.45 
 3 MAŁOWIEJSKI Krzysztof 05.10.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:55.51 

100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3 -1.3 M/S 11:26 

 1 DRABIK Ignacy 29.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 13.28  PB    
 2 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 13.85  PB    
 3 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.88      
 4 ROKICKI Franciszek 14.05.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.10  PB    
 5 WOJTKOWSKI Stanisław 13.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.26      
 6 JARYNIUK Kacper 01.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 15.13      

 Bieg 2/ 3 +0.8 M/S 11:28 

 1 TARSALEWSKI Aleksader 19.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 15.72      
 2 BUTKIEWICZ Franciszek 02.04.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 15.94  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 3 +1.1 M/S 11:30 

 1 KOT Michał 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.92      
 2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcel 12.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.94      
 3 MIELCUCH Jan 10.04.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 16.31      

300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 2   12:32 

 1 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 44.62      
 2 ROKICKI Franciszek 14.05.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 45.78      
 3 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 47.47  PB    
 4 JARYNIUK Kacper 01.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 50.01      
 5 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcel 12.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 54.09  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 2   12:33 

 1 TARSALEWSKI Aleksader 19.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 55.90  PB    
 2 MIELCUCH Jan 10.04.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 58.82      

600 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 11:55 

 1 WALENDOWICZ Mikołaj 02.04.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:41.52  PB    
 2 ANDRZEJCZYK Maciej 12.02.2012 MKL Myszyniec MZ 1:46.71  PB    
 3 BOBOWSKI Dominik 05.11.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:47.86  PB    
 4 GALIŃSKI Andrzej 17.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:48.34  PB    
 5 WYPYCH Krzysztof 29.08.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:54.05      
 6 OLEKSY Mikołaj 06.08.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:57.04      
 7 DRABIK Ignacy 29.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 1:59.83  PB    
 8 HOŁUB Hugo 05.10.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 2:02.04      
 9 PASTUCHA Tymoteusz 26.08.2013 ULKS Józefina MZ 2:03.80  PB    
 10 WIĘCEK Kacper 11.06.2012 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 2:04.93      
 11 BŁACHOWIAK Marcin 22.12.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2:04.96      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 11 -0.3 M/S 10:58 

 1 POROWSKA Hanna 18.11.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 13.59  PB    
 2 MOSZUMAŃSKA Agata 22.07.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 13.66  PB    
 3 ZEJER Julia 09.01.2012 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 13.92  PB    
 4 MORAWSKA Aleksandra 01.12.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 14.12  PB    
 5 NOVOSHYLOVA Alisa 30.07.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.30  PB    
 6 BUJALSKA Patrycja 03.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.56      

 Bieg 2/ 11 -1.1 M/S 11:01 

 1 SACZUK Iga 02.05.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.39  PB    
 2 MICKIEWICZ Łucja 27.12.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.64  PB    



 3 OLKOWSKA Nikola 15.02.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 14.67  PB    
 4 SADRZAK Amelia 27.09.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.74  PB    
 5 PEŁSZYŃSKA Weronika 07.10.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.81  PB    
 6 WILCZEK Milena 02.04.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 15.31      

 Bieg 3/ 11 -1.5 M/S 11:03 

 1 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 27.11.2012 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 13.71  PB    
 2 KACHNIARZ Alicja 19.04.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.68  PB    
 3 BATOROWICZ Karolina 14.07.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.95  PB    
 4 PIOTROWSKA Alicja 10.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 15.19  PB    
 5 POTYRALSKA Lidia 25.01.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.37  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 11 -2.5 M/S 11:05 

 1 STRZEŻEK Dominika 26.08.2012 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.56      
 2 WIŚNIEWSKA Pola 06.05.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.92      
 3 BŁAŻEJCZYK Ewa 22.01.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 15.08      

 Bieg 5/ 11 -0.8 M/S 11:07 

 1 NOWOSZEWSKA Lidia 27.08.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.37      
 2 NOWACKA Julianna 24.10.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.04      
 3 HANIEWICZ Zuzanna 11.05.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.65      
 4 GLINKA Michalina 21.09.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 16.17      
 5 ZDZIENNICKA Alicja 25.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 16.21      

 Bieg 6/ 11 +0.1 M/S 11:10 

 1 NALIWKO Wiktoria 18.03.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.16      
 2 PRZYCHODZIEŃ Olga 31.03.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.23      
 3 ANTCZAK Pola 04.03.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 14.30      
 4 MIKINA Tamara 20.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.05      
 5 KOT Natalia 08.05.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.15      
 6 ADAMENKO Maria 22.09.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.55      

 Bieg 7/ 11 -0.4 M/S 11:12 

 1 PAWLAK Julia 14.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.45      
 2 GÓRCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 25.02.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.65      
 3 ROGALSKA Pola 29.10.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 14.81      
 4 JACZYŃSKA Zofia 15.07.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 14.90      
 5 SARNOWSKA Amelia 06.06.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 15.82      
 6 LESZCZYŃSKA Lena 28.03.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 16.36      

 Bieg 8/ 11 -0.7 M/S 11:14 

 1 PĘDOWSKA Łucja 18.06.2012 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 15.22      
 2 CYGAN Natalia 01.03.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 16.14      
 3 NOWAK Helena 06.11.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 16.83      
 4 MICHALAK Antonina 19.10.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 17.11      
 5 WRÓBLEWSKA Natalia 30.10.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 17.52      

 Bieg 9/ 11 +0.9 M/S 11:16 

 1 BARSZCZEWSKA Julia 13.05.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.29      
 2 PODKAŃSKA Klara 10.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.85      
 3 KALISZ Ewa 01.08.2013 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 14.95      
 4 SAWELIEWA Anastazja 28.01.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 15.25      
 5 JASIŃSKA Jagoda 22.05.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 15.47      
 6 JANISZEWSKA Julia 15.10.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 16.52      

 Bieg 10/ 11 -1.5 M/S 11:18 

 1 ŁABĘDA Oliwia 06.10.2013 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 14.81      
 2 SOSNOWSKA Helena 09.09.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 15.17      
 3 SZYMAJDA Ada 19.10.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 15.27      
 4 KIERAT Maria 08.04.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 16.01      
 5 KRYSIUK Antonia 28.12.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 16.53      

 Bieg 11/ 11 -0.5 M/S 11:21 

 1 GODUN Helena 24.04.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.54      
 2 KUBUJ Wiktoria 19.11.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 15.77      
 3 ZBOJNA Wiktoria 27.08.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 16.02      
 4 OSSOWSKA Łucja 17.04.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 16.03      

300 metrów K U14 
 
 Bieg 1/ 7   12:10 

 1 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 27.11.2012 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 44.66  PB    
 2 KOWALSKA Olga 24.05.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 46.47      
 3 NOVOSHYLOVA Alisa 30.07.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 47.86  PB    
 4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Małgorzata 28.03.2012 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 48.34      
 5 ROGACEWICZ Matylda 11.04.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 48.60      
 SACZUK Iga 02.05.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ DQ      

 Bieg 2/ 7   12:13 

 1 GÓRCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 25.02.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 47.17  PB    
 2 PEŁSZYŃSKA Weronika 07.10.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 47.82  PB    
 3 BŁAŻEJCZYK Ewa 22.01.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 47.82  PB    
 4 ANTCZAK Pola 04.03.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 48.80  PB    
 5 MYTYCH Antonina 09.05.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 48.81  PB    
 6 STRZEŻEK Dominika 26.08.2012 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 49.95  PB    
 7 ROGALSKA Pola 29.10.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 49.97      



 Bieg 3/ 7   12:16 

 1 GODUN Helena 24.04.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 49.09  PB    
 2 BATOROWICZ Karolina 14.07.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 49.46  PB    
 3 MICKIEWICZ Łucja 27.12.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 50.06  PB    
 4 SADRZAK Amelia 27.09.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 50.46  PB    
 5 SZYMAJDA Ada 19.10.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 50.90      
 6 WILCZEK Milena 02.04.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 52.70      

 Bieg 4/ 7   12:18 

 1 PODKAŃSKA Klara 10.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 48.40  PB    
 2 BARSZCZEWSKA Julia 13.05.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 48.98  PB    
 3 ADAMENKO Maria 22.09.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 53.46  PB    
 4 SARNOWSKA Amelia 06.06.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 59.49      
 5 CYGAN Natalia 01.03.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 59.65      

 Bieg 5/ 7   12:20 

 1 WIŚNIEWSKA Pola 06.05.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 48.42      
 2 SAWELIEWA Anastazja 28.01.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 50.81      
 3 HANIEWICZ Zuzanna 11.05.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 53.32      
 4 KIERAT Maria 08.04.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 53.40      
 5 GLINKA Michalina 21.09.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 54.37      
 6 KRYSIUK Antonia 28.12.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 55.63      

 Bieg 6/ 7   12:22 

 1 MIKINA Tamara 20.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 52.15      
 2 NOWAK Helena 06.11.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 58.30      

 Bieg 7/ 7   12:24 

 1 KALISZ Ewa 01.08.2013 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 51.16      
 2 JANISZEWSKA Julia 15.10.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 58.04      
 LESZCZYŃSKA Lena 28.03.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ DQ      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:39 

 1 KOŁAKOWSKA Ola 27.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:40.47  PB    
 2 GŁUCHOWSKA Nela 25.11.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:49.03  PB    
 3 SZOPA Nadia 18.04.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:49.30  PB    
 4 ADAMSKA Hanna 30.05.2013 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:49.53  PB    
 5 RZEPKA Emilia 18.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 1:51.37  PB    
 6 WODARCZYK Marta 14.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 1:55.26  PB    
 7 ŁABĘDA Oliwia 06.10.2013 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 1:56.61      
 8 SKOTNICKA Kinga 12.10.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 1:57.07  PB    
 9 PROKOPIAK Maja 13.08.2013 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 2:02.90      
 10 KOWALCZYK Jagoda 28.08.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2:04.59      

1000 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 11:46 

 1 O`NEILL Cecilia Ewa 22.03.2013 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 3:46.09 


